L07000015616

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	idress)	
	•	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	ısines s Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	, 12, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2 ,
	Office Use Onl	y



500086700645

02/12/07--01008--001 **52000.00



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations



SUBJECT:	ZENITH - YANKEE	,LLC	
	(Name o	of Limited Liability Company)	

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

James R. Powell				<u>.</u>
6	Name of Person)			-
Powell-Link, L.L.C.				
	Firm/Company)			
3352 Perimeter Rd.	Fee Ni		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
	(Address)			
Palm City, FL 34990	<u> </u>	·,	170	VISC
(City	State and Zip Code)		<u>E</u>	DE T
For further information concerning this matter, please	cail:		12 PM	ARY OF
James R. Powell	at (772) 283-22	.92	**	STA
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytimo	Telephone Number)	– 23 3	HOH:
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Fili Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional copy is	tatus &	

Mailing Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

ZENITH - YANKEE ,LL((Must end with the words "Limited		Company" or their abbreviation "L	LC," or "L.C.,")	. 1981 - 198 1 - 1981
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and str	reet address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited	Liability Comp	oany is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
3352 Perimeter Rd. Palm City, FL 34990		3352 Perimeter Rd. Palm City, FL 34990		. 16 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
(The Limited Liability Company carbusiness entity with an active Flori The name and the Florida s Powell-	da registration.)	gistered agent are:	idividual or another / FEB 12 PA	SECRETARY OF VIVISION OF CORF
3352 P	erimeter Rd.			? ST
	Florida street addr	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	1:23	ATL
Palm Cit	`	FL 34990	- ,	
	City, State, ar	nd Zip		
liability company at the registered agent and agree statutes relating to the pr	place designated in th to act in this capacity. oper and complete per	ccept service of process for this certificate, I hereby accept I further agree to comply we formance of my duties, and the feed agent as provided for it	ot the appointmen with the provision I am familiar wit	nt as ns of all th and

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager		Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Managir	ig Member		
MGR		James R. Powell	
		3352 Perimeter Rd.	
		Palm City, FL 34990	
			- .
		- O	- Z _Y
		7	, S SS
	·		- SZ.
			- C2
		3	英 皇
			- RS
		2	
(Use attachment if ne	cessary)		*
CLE V: Effective date	if other than the da	ate of filing: (OPTIC	MAIN
		pecific and cannot be more than five business	
90 days after the date o		1	
REQUIRED SIGNA	THOR.		
KEQUINED ORGAN	\wedge	\searrow \bigcap	
	()	$\langle \rangle$, $1/2$	
	<u> </u>	Jamet	
Sig	lature of a member o	or an authorized representative of a member.	
oft	accordance with section his document constitute the facts stated here	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.)	
Ja	mes R. Powell, MGR	of Powell-Link, LLC	
		d or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)